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Division Chief 
Christin Whitaker  

410-767-4449, christin.whitaker@maryland.gov 
 

Administrative Unit Supervisor 
April Wiley   410-767-1483 
april.wiley@maryland.gov 
 

Fiscal Unit Supervisor 
Warren Sraver    410-767- 1065 
warren.sraver@maryland.gov 

Provider Enrollment Specialist 
Cheryl Gresham     410-767-3549 
cheryl.gresham@maryland.gov 

Billing and Claims Specialist 
Linda  L. Smith    410-767-0713 
lindal.smith1@maryland.gov 
 

Provider Enrollment Specialist 
Betty Bienert      410-767-1075 
betty.bienert@maryland.gov 
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Provider Enrollment Specialist 
Della Brown     410-767-5883 
gondella.brown@maryland.gov 
 

Participant and Policy specialist 
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Participant and Policy Specialist 
Kristina Hall   410-767-7120 
kristina.hall@maryland.gov 

Participant Enrollment 
Kourtney Jeffers 410-767-6772 
Kourtney.jeffers@maryland.gov 

Policy Specialist/Liaison  
Jason Higgins    410-767-1082 
jason.higgins@maryland.gov 
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Participant and Policy Specialist 
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parisam.cook1@maryland.gov 

Provider Enrollment Specialist 
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brian.davidson@maryland.gov 
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amyl.maslak@maryland.gov 

Participant Enrollment 
Amanda Patek 410-767-1718 
amanda.patek@maryland.gov 

Billing and Claims Specialist 
Ernest “Bud” MacNew  410-767-5202 
ernest.macnew@maryland.gov 

Billing and Claims Specialist 
Samuel Ijoma     410-767-4916 
samuel.ijoma@maryland.gov 
 

mailto:warren.sraver@maryland

